
QPARKS SNOWBOARD TOUR STOP: 

Sick Trick Tour Open - 19.02.2017 - Snowpark Kitzbühel

SNOWBOARD MEN 

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points BIB

1 Cinca Patrick AT 1990 100 69

2 Widnig Felix AT 1991 85 78

3 Luckerbauer David AT 2000 70 47

4 Cockrell Billy UK 1999 60 25

5 Reitinger Jakob AT 1999 50 43

6 Unterrainer Claus AT 1989 45 6

7 Reicher Felix AT 2000 40 96

8 Meyn Henrik NL 1997 36 41

9 Adams Gabriel UK 2003 32 193

10 De Bois Glenn UK ? 28 55

11 Haas Matthias AT 1989 25 77

12 Deutinger Max AT 1999 22 59

13 Cook Josh UK 2000 20 35

14 Kuhar Ozbe SL 2004 18 97

15 Koenen Fynn DE 2001 16 56

16 Frischhut Lukas AT 2003 15 34

17 Fridbjornsson Benni IS 2004 14 20

18 Vogrin Jan SL 2002 13 18

19 Kralj Kos Bono SL 2002 12 54

20 Smith Ethan UK 2003 11 57

21 Aubry Kaj BE 1987 10 64

22 Kleine-Tebbe Elias DE 1987 9 86

23 Herzenjak Anej SL 2003 8 63

24 Krall Timo AT 2000 7 91

25 Hopkins Lewis UK 2005 6 23

26 Gresswell Jonathan UK ? 5 51

27 Livesey Edward UK ? 4 80

SNOWBOARD MEN U18

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points BIB

1 Luckerbauer David AT 2000 - 47

2 Cookerell Billy UK 1999 - 25

3 Reitinger Jakob AT 1999 - 43

4 Reicher Felix AT 2000 - 96

5 Adams Gabriel UK 2003 - 193

6 Deutinger Max AT 1999 - 59

7 Cook Josh UK 2000 - 35

8 Kuhar Ozbe SL 2004 - 97

9 Koenen Fynn DE 2001 - 56

10 Frischhut Lukas AT 2003 - 34

11 Fridbjornsson Benni IS 2004 - 20

12 Vogrin Jan SL 2002 - 18

13 Kralj Kos Bono SL 2002 - 54

14 Smith Ethan UK 2003 - 57

15 Herzenjak Anej SL 2003 - 63

16 Krall Timo AT 2000 - 91

17 Hopkins Lewis UK 2005 - 23

18 Gresswell Jonathan UK ? - 51

19 Livesey Edward UK ? - 80

SNOWBOARD GROMS MEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points BIB

1 Adams Gabriel UK 2003 100 193

2 Kuhar Ozbe SL 2004 85 97

3 Frischhut Lukas AT 2003 70 34

4 Fridbjornsson Benni IS 2004 60 20

5 Vogrin Jan SL 2002 50 18

6 Kralu Kos Bono SL 2002 45 54

7 Smith Ethan UK 2003 40 57

8 Herzenjak Anej SL 2003 36 63

9 Hopkins Lewis UK 2005 32 23

10 Gresswell Jonathan UK ? 28 51

11 Livesey Edward UK ? 25 80



QPARKS SNOWBOARD TOUR STOP: 

Sick Trick Tour Open - 19.02.2017 - Snowpark Kitzbühel

SNOWBOARD WOMEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points BIB

1 Lantos Emma AT 2001 100 88

2 Hänsel Ronja AT 2002 85 11

3 Hopkins Luca Mai UK 2003 70 74

4 Valcl Tinkara Tanja SL 2001 60 24

5 Sternat Johanna AT 1995 50 75

6 van Vreden Romy NL 2005 45 66

7 Merz Coco UK 1992 40 26

8 Langford Amber UK ? 36 93

9 Phillips Sarah Jane AT 1997 32 12

10 Alonso Fernandez Marina SP 1993 28 22

SNOWBOARD WOMEN U18

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points BIB

1 Lantos Emma AT 2001 - 88

2 Hänsel Ronja AT 2002 - 11

3 Hopkins Luca Mai UK 2003 - 74

4 Valcl Tinkara Tanja SL 2001 - 24

5 van Vreden Romy NL 2005 - 66

6 Langford Amber UK ? - 93

SNOWBOARD GROMS WOMEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points BIB

1 Hänsel Ronja AT 2002 100 11

2 Hopkins Luca Mai UK 2003 85 74

3 van Vreden Romy NL 2005 70 66

4 Langford Amber UK ? 60 93

BEST TRICK

Cinca Patrick DE 1999 -


